CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

1.1

Project Name Town Branch Trall Phase 3
Contractor: CDP Engineers, Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 100-2012 4/26/12
Responsible LFUCG Division: Englneering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 71.450.00

Next Lowest Bid Amount:

NA
'B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $ -
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: '$ 71,450.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 71,450.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
Line E/Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 28,000.00 40.6%
m F/Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 100,450.00

SIGNATURES

yo 4 /
Project Manager: (¢ o"ﬂ._)__ pate: M/ 22/s7
——
= D
Reviewed by: = T et Date: __|1/21/(7
- _,__..-_-'_—_'_'_'—___—--.} _,.._" - )

Division Director: &L G _a— Date:__[t/7 Z[ (7




Hﬂﬂ.@]:wﬁn_ (JauoIssILIWOY)

| ) m 1 oleqg (10)0aaq)

ajeq (OvD Joohe)

Aq peaoiddy

Aq panoiddy

LT 2Z
) 2% /n

T =1ea (ooenuo)

eleq (16u3 -foid)

— X < _fq panosd
— C e Rperaly
VIR IX S SE2-~c 3= Aa peydecoy
o Aq papuawwiosay

‘0jesey Ajdde [|\m JOBU0D ay) JO SUOISIACI] || PUB JORQUOD BU) Ul UOHAWIoD S 10} papIACID aw 8y

SJOpIO 9buey? ||y - SbuBy?) JusdISy

Jep1Q ebuey) siy] - ODUBYY) JUI0I3d

00°0S¥ 001L$

JBpIO
abueys sy Buipnjou] JUNOWNY 19BHUCD MON

00°000 62%

Japip abueys siy) jo Juhowry jaN

aseaoul [ejo]

asealoap [e10l

eoud 1981jU0D Ul SSBAIOL|

asud penuod ul aseasna(]

Jssys papeyy 2ag
*0}9 ‘ajep uogajdwoo uj "ON
abueyo ‘saoud jun ‘sapguenb-seBueys jo uondussag | way

Japug abueys Juaung

‘uonesivads pue suejd penuos ayj woy sabueyd Buwmolio) sy yum Aidwod o) pajsanbas Agausy aue noj

I ‘ON PO JPBIUOD
ot J9pig sbuey) siy} o}
000SV'LLS| 104 nowy wenuoD [el01
siaplQ ebuey)
snoiAald - abuey) Juadied
08 sIepJQ abueys) SnojAeld
& J0 nowy angenwny 60S0F AM “uojBuixer]
0005¥'12$ Wy yequog [euBug kemyred Jozeld 092€
- "au| ‘sseaulBul dao
2102004 ON JoBeluod :(s010BUOND) O)
L] |18Zz1g 0} SAL(] elpueXely -uogedo] €10} abe d
€ @sBYd |18l youeig umoj ‘Pslosd NOILYIIHAIGON LOVELNOD LNJWNNNIA0O
7102 '8 J5QWanoN — ALNNOD NVAHN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXTT




00°000 62 $ eoud 10B13U00 UI (3SE3IOUI) 19N
—_— wmmo._u:__ﬂo._.
- $ @se5109p [E10)
— a
- $| - $
- $ - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
00058'G $| - $ | 000598°G $ b s1 bumiuuad| pPY | ¥
00'0S6'Y $ - $ | 00056 ¥ $ I s1 Jjuswases aAl(] [|9Zzig jo UoReledald| PPV €
00°05¥'6 $| - ¢ [000Sv'6 $ b S1 EJep 8seq O} ejepdn pue A=Ains [BUONIPPY| PPY | 2
- $| - $ sejijold pue sue|d peje|oosse
00'06.'8 $ - $ [ 000528 $ 3 $s1 jo Bunepdn pue Juswubie 1en 6} UoReyIPo| aav I
ﬁw.::oaaw___hum_mo..oc_ 1oequ oumhu_.:%m&o._omo aoud 1un Aguenp | spun sabueyp jo uonduosaq 5._%%,‘ H_m_,“___
‘suoeayads pue suejd 1oesuod sy woy sabueys Bumogiol ay) yum Adwod o} pajsenbal Aqaisy ase Noa
€ 9seyd |lel] yduelg umo| noelold
ZL02-001 # 1OVHINOD ¢ Jo z abeqd
b -# POy 10B)UOD NOLLVIIHJIQON LOVHLINOD
2102 "8 JequiaroN . 3lva 1INIWNYIAOD ALNNOD NVENN ILLIAV-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Town Branch Trail Phase 3 Project

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |CONTRACT NO.: 100-2012

CONTRACT MOD: 1

—

Necessity for change: Scope change

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X_No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




